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PILOT TRAINING CENTER HOMESTEAD

Estimate For Certified Flight Instructor (ASEL)

Training Hours

CE 172/PA28

10 Hours Dual Flights

1.5 hours for Checkride

03 Hours Pre & Post Ground
15Hours of Ground School
Checkride

Charts, AFD’s & POH

Spin Training

FAA Written test (FOI,FIA)

A SANENE N NN NN

$1850.00
$195.00
$165.00
$825.00
$800.00
$75.00
$400.00
$350.00

TOTAL

$ 4660.00

Note:

1.This estimate is based on FAA minimums and may vary upon individual performance. Students should have
completed all applicable requirements. Students are responsible for aircraft rental and Instructor fees for any
additional training. Aircraft charges are wet and there is no additional fuel or insurance surcharge.

2.Foreign citizens need a valid student visa or legal status in USA.

3.Every pilot needs current FAA Pilot Certificate and Medical. Fee for medical is $80.

4. All solo operations require Renters Insurance.
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