

Estimate For Certified Flight Instructor (ASEL)

Training Hours	CE 172/PA28
√ 10 Hours Dual Flights	\$1850.00
√ 1.5 hours for Checkride	\$195.00
√ 03 Hours Pre & Post Ground	\$165.00
√ 15Hours of Ground School	\$825.00
✓ Checkride	\$800.00
✓ Charts, AFD's & POH	\$75.00
✓ Spin Training	\$400.00
✓ FAA Written test (FOI,FIA)	\$350.00
, , ,	
TOTAL	\$ 4660.00

Note:

^{1.}This estimate is based on FAA minimums and may vary upon individual performance. Students should have completed all applicable requirements. Students are responsible for aircraft rental and Instructor fees for any additional training. Aircraft charges are wet and there is no additional fuel or insurance surcharge.

^{2.} Foreign citizens need a valid student visa or legal status in USA.

^{3.} Every pilot needs current FAA Pilot Certificate and Medical. Fee for medical is \$80.

^{4.}All solo operations require Renters Insurance.